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THIS DESIGN AND INFORMATION
CONTAINED ON THIS PRINT IS THE

PROPERTY OF NEWAVE TOWER 
COMPONENTS LLC. ANY 

REPRODUCTION, DUPLICATION OR
TRANSFER OF THE PROPRIETARY CONTENT 

IS PROHIBITED WITHOUT 
WRITTEN PERMISSION.

STANDARD TOLERANCES:
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NEW VE
TOWER COMPONENTS.503-792-3739
10910 PORTLAND RD. BROOKS, OR 97305
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5/12/2014 4.5 VZW4-24G

GROUND BUSS BAR (VERIZON VERSION)
ACCEPTS 3/4", 13/16", OR 1" HOLE SPACING

ELECTRICAL-GROUNDING & WELDING

1/4" A36

AS SHOWN

HDG 2 2 LB

QTY:
CHK:

1'-113
4"

31
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3
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7
16" (31X)

7
16" SLOT (29X)


